

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Oahu District Rear Maintenance Yard Resurfacing PROJECT NO.: HWY-O-01-03M ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Honolulu NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.00 MILE DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - December 19, 2003 BIDS OPENED: January 15, 2004 COMPLETION TIME: Eighty (80) Working Days from the date indicated in the Notice to Proceed from the Department.				GRACE PACIFIC CORPORATION		ROAD BUILDERS CORPORATION		MEGA CONSTRUCTION, INC.		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		PREFERRED CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.5000	Water Pollution and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 25,000.00	F.A.	\$ 25,000.00	F.A.	\$ 25,000.00	F.A.	\$ 25,000.00	F.A.	\$ 25,000.00	F.A.	\$ 25,000.00
401.0400	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. IV	2,250	Ton	\$ 86.00	193,500.00	\$ 107.95	242,887.50	\$ 92.34	207,765.00	\$ 115.00	258,750.00	\$ 138.50	311,625.00	\$ 90.00	202,500.00
512.4000	Type L1 CMU Wall	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	43,700.00	L.S.	42,678.40	L.S.	40,664.00	L.S.	50,300.00	L.S.	55,676.00	L.S.	87,500.00
512.5000	Type L2 CMU Wall	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	80,500.00	L.S.	80,217.30	L.S.	73,476.00	L.S.	82,000.00	L.S.	81,229.00	L.S.	87,500.00
652.0100	Cold Plane Existing Pavement	6,000	Sq Yd	12.00	72,000.00	8.05	48,300.00	14.60	87,600.00	13.00	78,000.00	16.25	97,500.00	12.00	72,000.00
696.1000	Security Guard Service (1 Guard)	76	Day	380.00	28,880.00	394.74 **	30,000.24	355.00	26,980.00	1,050.00	79,800.00	430.00	32,680.00	720.00	54,720.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item, and Force Account Item)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	32,361.00	L.S.	22,919.00	L.S.	38,103.00	L.S.	30,000.00	L.S.	53,306.00	L.S.	45,000.00
SUM OF ALL ITEMS				* \$	475,941.00	** \$	492,002.44	\$	499,588.00	\$	603,850.00	\$	657,016.00	\$	574,220.00
Preferences: (For Evaluation of Bids)															
A. Hawaii Products				\$	0.00	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
B. In-State Contractor				\$	0.00	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				* \$	475,941.00	** \$	492,002.44	\$	499,588.00	\$	603,850.00	\$	657,016.00	\$	574,220.00
NOTE: * Bid rejected due to Contractor not properly licensed to perform CMU wall work. ** Corrected Amount.															
Project Manager: Sean Hiraoka Date: February 11, 2004															